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Position
Building Official

Senior Building Inspector/Plan
Checker

Building Inspector |l
Support Specialist
Permit Technician |
Support Specialist
Temporary Clerk

Other Positions Held City
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Total Wages

$121,501
$116,405

$102,669
$80,011
$71,935
$68,067
$15,362



