	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Official		Hillsborough	Building	\$121,501
2.	Senior Building Inspector/Plan Checker		Hillsborough	Building	\$116,405
3.	Building Inspector II		Hillsborough	Building	\$102,669
4.	Support Specialist		Hillsborough	Building	\$80,011
5.	Permit Technician I		Hillsborough	Building	\$71,935
6.	Support Specialist		Hillsborough	Building	\$68,067
7.	Temporary Clerk		Hillsborough	Building	\$15,362